atlufl 13/2542 2 qumﬁuﬁ 2542
Toe wikFaUsnaunthaa Lae. BAITWIRENINUNTTIUTTRI T TEN

s laiinmsafidmelwamgenunugnisiuwifad znaunilade
UEAIIATIUY (Side Letter) danaamumadusznitalszing harvsnihwdasmnisduiiu

MIKENRRE I NUANNTIAURRIFAUAAIIRIIUL (Letter of Intent) 1%

nanTImIAsa Fuutafiassadadalui

1. wihRadrznaumbRaLEnaIn wdna I dumne S1e U Fouans
A IIalLA 1 audantuaniy WAerdaetuuwimemIU fifivesrwianTuraszine
Tnalwdasdamuandow uaznisud lvaaliduasasanniumainnidn won
adaanunanmsiwniidauanaendiuadazariu ludwannslndla quenmitaliand
wreluniiFauaadaniumnaly widalnavwihfousaaaaitwainaniiais
Fissudusnlunmlfiavin agelsfoy wiulsmnfoasinsuindasfifvdas
fumsinendlsmisssurulwissfidauanioe dauagun aluRadwanas
R

1 a o Rl LR | B = al 1 RS B
ludwfifAmnumbRousasandiuein sadauihizralalameme
srBoayamisiadins usnaulovomsudllymingfiaregfiadammrnouun
] T | L 4 = ' w
Inparaaausaiun 2 aufatufl 6 duduatuileiu

1
1 ]

] 1 o ] L= F- L= | R ..:‘ L5
2. FuRdmInaaindeimiiFadnour naRauaR T wa ey
.ﬂ"‘ o al L5 = = =l o X e Ly
ngﬁmaﬂmjmmﬂnwﬂmauu pIsnTMnIRasuaawit ludwmbifeu=nauniade
B L 5 I I L [l L 7] i [T s [F] nJ
LEFIIAIIHIAINE LR A I.L"-FIL'}JWl‘ﬁ]Tﬂﬂﬂ'ﬂ’l'Jﬂ’lﬂﬂ«ﬁ:ﬁu"IHﬁwﬂﬁuﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂuﬂﬁﬂ'ﬁ{r
ﬂaijﬁ BIBLULART a3Tuh 2 fwaRn 2541 aTun u‘l.ﬁnaaqum*n.ﬁm:ﬂ1141]'::Lﬂﬁﬂﬂu
taanufumhuaznuwmIRnTanngrngiasizenfiiguis diasadafganly
At J‘ ar - 1 [] L - [ [ F J‘ o -1 L = [ -‘:".- J
iy Safgunaiuinldaradh lfmsalumsdniivmsadufismsvaadganld vofl

LETTE A AT LLENETURL

FaFuwnanTuleenanu



o a
T 0100 / 2005 ATENT NG

OUUNIZTIU 6

ANy 10400 Uszmea lne
2 FUTIAY 2541

FHU WEADUADY

drmdmndau s nuauminndunszaumnstadanguueidudiudemsliu Tasadeszoy

= =y s =
NAETSMITGES RGeS R IN T T F R TLER Y] BT

aimidenaansaimantvasiui 25 Fonaw 2541 Taamasihmand lvaguineduazas
v umsRnsavesfgrnneluiuil 31 gmay 2541 eeasU§iR)  swiagmoedidgdun a1 aguine
adsznausstmvemudd  UszuangueTBmsfnsananuuns  uaz wuusTImmaY sewms

e lvdszmrnan@eiiy anuazBeaudnan Wy

' o - Wi A A ] 'I.T i i 1 ] =
agalsfinn  Fuddutesdiianufum wddtinnudd lumsannguunesgihe weanniingmng
A = B a * = ] o
pusnamsnasaneg lufgamdnunn uazlanuiuiiuiiszdss dan 18lna lumsinsaetiafiome

Aau ALY

- R N I LR o o - —
miilngruwdandiedu lanunsNnIamsriviiveamdununugsudl  nariyuadisi
o F- dll o r L -c: Lo 1 r H
auiiumaita IWandunusgs anusnroulunszasll aelufui 31 funaw 2541 uansesludumsan
" W o w - o s d 1 W o -, . ar ar a o
ssfmuaiiudusuniananlfiadmivms i unnuiureunn@ianuazasivadeiuls mnzezils

sl ldTasmmenmdlaniudumsaadunligndosnnuonisanidoisam

- = a - N s i o

wwniguua’ ldduiuanudslsiadmudin  Sgwazwswymivayul¥igan Idanuiurey
. g o e s = 2
sansuf lvngrinedvazawlaodifigamifivedu gl swewnnwdudunmsifieWnguueduazas
TATuaTaruyeunaluiud 31 unsny 2542 dwmngrinefimioszneew W 1A uanuivrounely
_.:'I - a a nl: ..:r o I i 5 ar a b o a = ¥
AUADUNUN AT 2542 nabmaanaAanaeea i hlihannadlainindeadim stz s

i ar L2 L -'f-d. L r.: = d a

ioadnnuintaadmiunaafhe  mivdszguvessgamiifinmudeiug 21 Thoaw 2542 Fafgua

G ah ar ] A = [] £ o
ssduiiuns anuswisnundianathuauiae 1

YDUARIANULLDE

Wws13und thnnumiun
FEUUATTINEATENTINIAL
YIwiEa ADUADY
NF5UMITIANTI
noaumIRWIEIalszme

Ja% A3, 20431, anigoIm



No. 0100/ 2005 Ministry of Finance
Rama VI Road

Bangkok 10400, Thailand

2 December B.E. 2541 (1998)
Dear Mr. Camdessus,

[ am writing to you about the progress that is being made to put 1n place the full
legislative agenda necessary for financial and corporate restructuring in the program.

The government’s Letter of Intent of August 25, 1998 had anticipated (as a
performance criterion) that amendments to the Bankruptey Law would be enacted by
Parliament by October 31, 1998, and that other key legislation (the Alien Business Law,
the Code of Civil Procedure, and the Corporatization Law) would also be enacted by about
the same date.

However, while progress has been made, enactment has been delayed, principally
reflecting the large volume of bills before Parliament, and especially given the need to
allow adequate time for Senate review and approval.

All the above laws have been approved on first reading by the Lower House, and
we are working towards full approval by the Lower House by December 31, 1998,
However, it would be counterproductive to set a date (or performance criterion) for
Senate approval and final enactment. This would be seen, especially by the Senate, as
exerting unwarranted external pressurc on the Parliament.

Nevertheless, the Prime Minister has assured me that every effort will be made by
the government to secure full Parliamentary approval (both Houses) of amendments to the
Bankruptcy Law as soon as possible. We are working towards approval of the Bankruptcy
Law by January 31, 1999, and approval of all the other laws by end-February 1999,
although this timetable may be delayed by a few weeks in the event that public hearings
were deemed necessary to build consensus. The current Parliamentary session extends
until March 21, 1999. Toward this end, the government will continue to cooperate fully

with the Senate.
With my best regards,

Yours sincerely,

fiil,uhu‘_, )l\lr thw:ﬂ;ﬁ.w«h Ji____d_

Tarrin Nimmanahaeminda
Minister of Finance

Mr. Michel Camdessus
Managing Director
International Monetary Fund
Washington D.C. 20431, USA



	013-2542-1
	013-2542-2
	013-2542-3

